
 

 

 

 

 

ARBITRATION PANEL-2024 
 

S No. Name of Arbitrator Phone no.(O) Email Id 

1. Shri Harsh Maheshwari 

BG -66, Scheme No. 74-C, 

Vijay Nagar 

Indore- 452010, 

+91-9425054211 

 

harshmaheshwari@yahoo.com 

2. Shri. R.S. Vijayvargiya                 

P1,Aashrya Apt, 2/1 Manorama 

Ganj, Indore 

 

+91-9893025656 

 

RS VV [rsv7777@yahoo.com] 

3. Shri. P.K. Vyas, 

Suraj Impex (I) Pvt. Ltd., 

Saket Tower, 4th Floor, 

3ARatlam Kothi,  

Indore 

+91-9425053559 

 

pkvyas@surajimpex.com 

 

pkvyas@hotmail.com 

4. Mr. G.K. Sood, 

E-40, Greater Kailash Encl. I,  

First Floor, 

New Delhi- 110001 

 

 

+91-9811201972 

 

 

gopalsood@outlook.com 

5. Mr. Amit Takkar, 

1002, Tower 21, 

Vipul Greens,  

Sector 48, Sohna Road, 

Gurgaon- 122018 

 

 

+91-9910966355 

 

 

amit.takkar@coniferindia.com 

6. Mr. Vidya Bhushan, 

Bunge India Pvt. Ltd., 

6thFloor,Wing The Capital, 

601-C, 601- D, G Block BKC, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra 

East Mumbai, Maharashtra- 

400051  

 

 

+91-8451041582 

 

 

vidya.bhushan@bunge.com 

 

7. Mr. Ajay Parmar,  

Maharashtra Oil Extraction Pvt. 

Ltd.,  

Plot No. E-140  

MIDC, Awdhan 

Dhule- 424006 

+91-9766698596 

 

 

ajaiparmar@hotmail.com 

 

8. Mr. A. Janakiraman, 

Suguna Foods Limited, 

Mauza- Tambhari, 

Nagpur- Hyderabad  

National Highway No. 44 

Hinganghat, Tehsil- Wardha 

Maharashtra- 442301 

+91-9326540990 

 

 

janakiramana@sugunafoods.com 

 

9. Mr. Manoj Jain, 

Sonic Biochem Extractions Pvt. 

Ltd. 

38, Patel Nagar 

Indore- 452001 

 

 

+91-7898920407 

 

 

mkjain@sonicbiochem.co.in 
 



 

 

 

 

10. Mr. Vivek Pathak,  

Athena Tradewinds Limited 

Plot No C-02,102 Block U 

21, Aditya Cosmopolitan,  

Ananda Grand, Gram Devguradiya 

Indore- 452020 

 

 

+91-8878641008 

 

 

vivek@athenatradewinds.com 
 

11. Mr. Amit Jain, 

ABIS Exports (India) Pvt. Limited 

514, Himalaya House, 

Darodkar square, 

Central avenue, 

Nagpur- 440035 

 

 

+91-9373734000 

 

 

 

 

amitjain@ibgroup.co.in 

12. Mr. Rajkumar Patel, 

Vippy Industries Limited, 

28, Industrial Area,  

Dewas- 455001 

 

+91-9617420600 

 

rajkumar.patel@vippysoya.com 

 

13. Mr. Sachin Patni, 

Prestige Agrotech Limited, 

30, Jaora Compound, 

Indore- 452001 

 

+91-7869913469 

+91-9826082225 

 

sachin@prestigeindia.com 

 

********* 

 


